Netwerkkabel tester
UTP, FTP, S/FTP en
coaxiale netwerk kabels

(p14)

(p14)

172413984

8719
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer 401311132
Fabrikantnummer p14

EAN code 8719172413984
Merk

Productgroep Netwerk-/serverkast

Serie/Programma

Referentie/ Links

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving

Technische details


https://www.elektramat.nl/netwerkkabel-tester-utp-ftp-s-ftp-en-coaxiale-netwerk-kabels-p14
http://www.elektramat.nl
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